Oakes Eleentary Boys Basketball Jamboree

6t Grade
North Gym

9:00
9:45

10:30
11:15

12:00
12:45

1:30
2:15

3:00
3:00

Britton vs. Oakes
LaMoure vs. Lisbon

Valley City vs. Oakes
Britton vs. Lisbon

Oakes vs. LaMoure
Valley City vs. Britton

Oakes vs. Lisbon
LaMoure vs. Valley City

Lisbon vs. Valley City (North Gym)
Britton vs. LaMoure (South Gym)

Admission Prices:
Adults $3
Students $2

CONCESSIONS ARE AVAILABLE

Saturday, March 10th

bth Grade

South Gym
9:00 Oakes-Orange vs. Britton
9:45 Oakes-Black vs Lisbon-Gold
10:30 Britton vs Lisbon-Red
11:15 Oakes-Orange vs Lisbon-Gold
12:00 Oakes-Black vs Britton
12:45 Oakes-Orange vs Lisbon-Red
1:30 Britton vs. Lisbon Gold
2:15 Oakes-Black vs. Lisbon-Red
Team Fees:
$30 per team

Payable to Oakes Basketball Boosters



