## Oakes Elementary Boys Basketball Jamboree

Saturday, March 10th

## 6<sup>th</sup> Grade North Gym

9:00	Britton vs. Oakes
9:45	LaMoure vs. Lisbon
10:30	Valley City vs. Oakes
11:15	Britton vs. Lisbon
12:00	Oakes vs. LaMoure
12:45	Valley City vs. Britton
1:30	Oakes vs. Lisbon
2:15	LaMoure vs. Valley City
3:00	Lisbon vs. Valley City (N <mark>orth Gym)</mark>
3:00	Britton vs. LaMoure (So <mark>uth Gym)</mark>

## 5<sup>th</sup> Grade South Gym

9:00	J Uakes-C	Jrange vs. Briπon
9:4	5 Oakes-E	Black vs Lisbon-Gold
10:	30 Britton	s Lisbon-Red
11:	15 Oakes-C	Drange vs Lisbon-Gold
12:	00 Oakes-E	Black vs Britton
12:	45 Oakes-C	Orange vs Lisbon-Red
1:30	Britton v	/s. Lisbon Gold
2:1	Oakes-E	Black vs. Lisbon-Red

## **Admission Prices:**

Adults \$3 Students \$2 **Team Fees:** 

\$30 per team Payable to Oakes Basketball Boosters

CONCESSIONS ARE AVAILABLE